

main Road to Kukiya San

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(SC)

M.M.G. 2.4

DIVISION

Krisna Nagar

Mandav

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

942

Abstract of cost

2nd and Final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 Const ⁿ of reference & working bench mark -					
vide TMB Pg- 7					
Qty: 0.80 km					
@ 4602.93 / km					
					= Rs 3682.0
2/3 Cleaning and grubbing road land including uprooting					
vide TMB Pg- 7					
Qty: 0.56 hect					
@ 51161.75 / hect					
					= Rs 28651.0
3/11 Const ⁿ of granular sub-base by providing well graded materials					
vide TMB Pg- 7.12					
Qty: 241.87 m ³					
+ 19.23 m ³					
261.10 m ³					
@ 1210.24 / m ³					
					= Rs 315994.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
4/12- Providing, laying spreading and levelling and compacting stone egg.					
vide TMB Pg- 8, 12					
Qty = $181.28 \text{ m}^3 + 14.43 \text{ m}^3$					
= 200.76 m^3					
@ $1723.45 / \text{m}^3$					
					346000.0
					= Rs 346427.0
					Rs 387296.0
5/10- Const ⁿ of sub-grade and earthen shoulders -					
vide TMB Pg- 8, 17, 19					
Qty: 189.98 m^3					
149.44 m^3					
+ 206.35 m^3					
545.77 m^3					
@ $183.51 / \text{m}^3$					
					= Rs 100154.0
6/8- Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material - -					
1000 m lead - -					
vide TMB Pg- 8					
Qty: 275.71 m^3					
@ $175.22 / \text{m}^3$					
					= Rs 48309.0

R.R. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/9.	100 m lead				
	vide TMB Pg- 9				
	Qty- 643.34 m ³				
	@ 139.79 / m ³				
				= Rs	89932.0
8/27.	Providing and fixing of typical masonry sign boards				
	vide TMB Pg- 9, 18				
	Qty- 2- Nos.				
	+ 1- Nos.				
	3- Nos.				
	@ 9161.11 / each				
				= Rs	27483.0
9.	Const ⁿ of un-reinforced dowel jointed at expansion and Const ⁿ Joints				
	vide TMB Pg- 14				
	Qty- 449.52 m ³				
	@ 4728.50 / m ³				
				= Rs	2125555.0
10.	Dismantling of existing star like culverts				

C/o to next Pg.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23. Providing and fixing of Retro-reflectised car-Horary, mandatory					
(i) 600 mm circular					
vide TMB Pg- 18					
Qty = 3- Nos.					
@ 4653.14 / each					
					= Rs 13959.0
(ii) 600 mm equi s. triangle					
vide TMB Pg- 19					
Qty = 6- Nos.					
@ 3427.47 / each					
					= Rs 20565.0
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
vide TMB Pg- 19					
Qty = 3- Nos.					
@ 4518.38 / each					
					= Rs 13555.0
(iv) 900 mm side octagon					
vide TMB Pg- 19					
Qty = 2- Nos.					
@ 8209.12 / each					
					= Rs 16418.0

Continuation

= Rs 3453533.0

C/O to next page

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					= Rs 3453533.0
Add 12% GST + 1%.					
Labour less -13% = H					= Rs 448959.0
					= Rs 3902493.00
S. Fee					= (H) Rs 50234.00
					= Rs 3952727.00
Less 0.25% As m					= Rs 9882.00
Agreements					= Rs 3942845.0
Less previous Bill vide					= Rs 826835.0
Tmb. Pg- 9					= Rs 3116010.0

[Signature]
10/3/22
J.E

[Signature]
25/04/22
AE, Nampur